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VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD
List of Faculty members For the Academic Year 2019-20

SI.No Name EMail.ID Gender Designation Da.te. o
Joining
1 |Dr.A.Padmaja principalviit@vijit.ac.in Female PRINCIPAL 1/2/2012
2 |Dr.Paduru Venugopal Reddy director@vijit.ac.in Male DIRECTOR 9/2/2009
EEE
1 |Dr.ASrujana eeechod@vjit.ac.in Female Professor 7/16/2018
2 |Dr.C.N.Ravi ravicn@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 6/19/2013
3 |Dr.D.Bala Gangi Reddy bgreddy@vijit.ac.in Male Professor 6/19/2012
4 |Dr.S.Siva Prasad syamalasivaprasad@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 6/19/2011
5 |Dr.G.Madhusudhana Rao gurralamadhu@uvjit.ac.in Male Professor 8/23/2018
6 |Mr.A.Narasimha Rao narasimharao@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/1/2014
7 |Mr.K.Satish Kumar sathish@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/1/2011
8 |Mr.D.Srinivas srinivas@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/17/2006
9 |Mr.K.Dheeraj dheerajshares@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 7/1/2017
10 |Mr.P.Nageshwara Rao nageshwarrao@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 11/21/2011
11 |Mr.T.Parameshwar parameshwar@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 12/20/2008
12 [Mrs.V.Vijayalaxmi vijayalakshmiv@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 7/2/2012
13 |Mr.Hussain Shaik shaikhussain@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/1/2011
14 |Mr.B.Rajesh rajesheee@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11/1/2017
15 |Mr.K.Rajeev krajeev@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/1/2016
16 |Mr.L.Raju rajul@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/27/2014
17 |Mr.A.Mohandas mohannitw@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2018
18 |Mr.B.Sudhakar Reddy sudhakarreddyb@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12/2/2015
19 |Mr.M.Vijay Kumar vijaykumar@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/18/2011
20 |Mr.P.Naga Muneendra muneendra@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/23/2014
21 |Mr.S.Suresh sureshshamanety@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8/23/2018
22 |Mr.Vikram Chandha vikramch@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2014
23 |Mrs.P.Vaishnavi Devi vaishnavidevi@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/2/2014
24 |Mrs.A.Srilatha asrilathaeee@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/11/2018




25 |Mrs.K.Haritha harithakeee@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2017
26 [Mrs.K.Swapna swapnak@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2008
27 |Mrs.M.Jhansilakshmi jhansilakshmieee@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2018
28 [Mrs.S.Chaitanya chaitanyas@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2012
29 |Ms.A.B.Bhavana Reddy bhavana21290@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/1/2016
30 |Ms.R.Keerthi keerthireddyeee@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12/17/2018
31 |Mr.A.Rajeshwar rajeshwar@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2018
32 |Mr.R.Sevilal sevilalr@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2016
33 |Mrs.B.Jyothsna jyothsna@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2009
34 |Mrs.M.Soujanya medisoujanya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/26/2012
35 |Mr.R.Ramesh rameshr@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2018
Mechanical
Sl.No Name EMail.1ID Gender Designation Da.te- of
Joining
1 |Dr.Sreeram Reddy Gundeti mechhod@vijit.ac.in Male Professor 8/14/1999
2 |Dr.v.V. Satyanarayana vvs@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 5/28/2012
3 |Dr.B.V.Reddi bvreddi@vijit.ac.in Male Professor 5/24/2010
4 |Dr.Madan Ananda Kumar Lingala madanmech@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 1/19/2017
5 |Dr.Phanindra Bogu phanindrabogu@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 6/18/2018
6 |Dr.B.Ravinder Reddy ravinderreddy@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/28/2012
7 |Dr.N.Ravinder Reddy nravinderreddy@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/25/2012
8 [Mr.V.Ramalingeswara Rao vasa@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/9/2010
9 |Mr.K.Rajesh Kumar rajeshk@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/30/2011
10 |[Mrs.Emeema Janumala ' emeema@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 5/30/2011
11 |Mr.Mallegopu Mallesh mallesh@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/30/2011
12 |Mr.Narsingh Rao Drs narsinghraodrs@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/1/2011
13 |Mr.Seelam Suneel Kumar suneelkumars@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/30/2011
14 |Mr.Jagadesh Kumar Jatavallabhulg jagadesh@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/1/2011
15 |Mr.Mavoori Naveen Kumar naveenkumarmech@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/27/2013
16 |Mr.P.Sampath Kumar sampathkumar@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 5/30/2011
17 |Mr.Rakesh Challagondla rakesh@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
18 |Mr.Shaik Gulam Abul Hasan gulamabulhasan@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor y 5/26/2014
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19 [Mr.Naveen Raj Chintala naveenraj@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
20 |Mr.Sreeram Ramakrishna ramakrishnas@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/25/2015
21 |Mr.Ravi Chirra ravichirra@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
22 |Mr.Talla Pavan Kumar pavankumar@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/28/2012
23 |Mrs.Sudhabindu Bommu sudhabindu@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
24 |Mr.Shaik Mohd Amoodi amoodi@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
25 |Mr.Praveen Ningala npraveen@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
26 |Mrs.Ambika Garudas ambikag@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
27 |[Mrs.Penumala Pavani ppavani@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/28/2012
28 |Mrs.Syeda Saniya Fatima syedasaniyafatima@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/25/2015
29 |Mrs.Gunda Sowmya sowmyag@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/27/2013
30 [Mr.Rnsv Ramakanth rnsv@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 29-06-2016
31 |Mrs.Baddepudi Malathi malathi@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2011
32 |Mr.Srinivasa Rao Konuru ramakrishnas@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/27/2013
33 |Mr.Virajee Reddy Talakola virajee@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-06-2011
34 [Mr.Madi Bhoopal Reddy bhoopalm@yvijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-12-2016
35 |Mrs.C.Lakshmi Sindhuja clakshmisindhuja@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/27/2013
36 |Mr.Potula Chandra Kumar chandrakumarpmech@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-12-2016
37 |Mr.Shaik Ismail ismailmech@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
38 |Mr.S.Prasad Kumar prasadkumars@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5/28/2012
39 |Mrs.G.Sravya sravyagmech@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/11/2017
40 |Mrs.Patlolla Swapna pswapna@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/28/2012
41 [Mrs.Tejo Rupa tejorupav@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/26/2014
42 |Mr.K.Ashoka Chary ashokacharyidal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/6/2018
43 |Mr.G.Rajesh Babu saletevenkatesh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/9/2018
44 |Mr.Kalpa Narendar Reddy alpanarendarreddymech@vjit.ac.if  Male Assistant Professor 7/9/2018
45 |Mr.Salete Venkatesh saletevenkatesh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/6/2018
46 |Mr.).Pradeep Kumar pradeepjuvvadi@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/11/2018
47 |Mr.Raghuram Reddy Patlolla raghuramreddyp@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/13/2018
48 |Mr.Ravi Kumar Kotturi ravikumarkotturi@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/1/2018
49 |Mr.Shaik Saidulu Male Assistant Professor 6/1/2018
50 |Mr.Imam Saheb imam4488@gmail.com Male Assistant Professpr 2/21/3b18
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4 |Dr.N.Sudharsan sscivil@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 1/17/2018
5 S i ashwin@uvijit.ac.in Assistant Professor 7/7/2014
Mogulamadaka Male
6 |Mrs.T.Deepika tirumaladeepika733@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/15/2016
7 |Mr.E.Giri Prasad Goud giri@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 2/1/2016
8 |Mrs.T.Sarada sharadakaranamcivil@viit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2016
9 |Mr.A D Sandeep Kumar sandeepkumarad@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/21/2016
10 |Mr.S.Ragavendra raghavendracivil@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 10/19/2016
11 |Mr.l.Praveen Kumar Reddy praveenreddycivil@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11/16/2016
12 [Mr.P.Naga Mohan nagamohan.pasupulati@gmail.co Assistant Professor 8/3/2016
m Male
13 [Mr.G.Srinath sreenathg@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11/23/2016
14 |Mr.G.Ratnakar goud ratnakargoudcivil@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12/22/2016
15 |Mr.V.Swathi swathicivil@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/15/2015
16 |Mr.Vithal Biradar bvittalcivil@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2017
17 |Mrs.K.Roja rojakcivil@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/4/2017
18 |Mrs.P.Shalini Kumari shalinipcivil@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/10/2017
19 |Mr.G.Sathya Prakash sathyaprakashg@uvjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/9/2015
20 |Ms.G.Sreeja gsreejacivil@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12/4/2017
21 MR c et o waseemrmd@vjit.ac.in Assistant Professor 7/25/2018
Ahammed Male
22 |Mr.5.Nagarjuna hagarjunacivil.somineni@gmail.con]  Male Assistant Professor 1/20/2018
23 |[Mr.A.Lakshmi Prabhakar sai.venky243@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2/1/2018
24 |Mr.K.Satyanarayana katyanarayanakallal24@gmail.com{  Male Assistant Professor 2/3/2018
25 [Ms.M.Mounika mounikacivil@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/8/2018
26 |Mr.A.Venkat Sai Krishna sai.venky243@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/10/2018
27 |Mr.N.Prem Kumar prem32.raju@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/10/2018
28 |Mrs.B.Sravani sravanibadam88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/26/2018
H&S
SI.No Name EMail.ID Gender Designation Da,t? of
Joining
1 |Dr.Dindigala Raju draju@vijit.ac.in Male Professor ﬁ 8/5/2088 -




2 |Dr.Bussa Sathyanarayana Reddy . . Male Professor 9/29/2009
ao@vjit.ac.in
3 |Dr.Dumpala Indira Priyadarshini . = . Female Professor 7/3/2013
priya@vijit.ac.in
4 |Mr.Kunderu Lakshmi Narayan lakshminarayan@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 1/22/2018
5 |Dr.R.Ramakrishna ramakrishna@vijit.ac.in Male Professor 29.10.2001
6 |Dr.Nazeerunnisa nazeerunnisa@vjit.ac.in Female Professor 7/2/2014
7 |Dr.Mamilla Lakshmi lakshmimamilla@vijit.ac.in Female Professor 1/19/2017
8 |Mr.Ravi Venkata Chalam chalam@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 10/10/2010
9 I;Aeralzj(;nnathota Venkatoswara venkateswar@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 10/24/2013
10 |Dr.MaheshR mahesh@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 9/22/2014
11 |Dr.M.Anand Pandarinath pandarinath@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 4/10/2015
12 |Dr.Sitarambabu Badeti sitarambabu@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 11/10/2014
13 |Mrs.Srilatha Gorthi ac@vijit.ac.in Female Assaociate Professor 6/16/2012
14 |Mrs.M N L Anuradha mnlanuradha@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 9/3/2015
15 |[Mr.Javini Govardhan Reddy govardhanreddyj@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 3/3/2015
16 |Mrs.Annapurna Paturi annapurna@vijit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 8/29/2011
17 [Mr.V.Murali murali@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/7/2014
18 |Mrs.M.Sujatha sujatha@vijit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 10/3/2012
19 |Mrs.R.Padma padmavenkat@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 9/12/2013
20 |Mr.Allam Surender surender@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 8/1/2014
21 |Mr.Victor John Alexander victorjohnalexander@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/1/2015
22 |Dr.Jampana Ramesh Babu pd.vjit@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/4/2003
23 |Mr.Rachala Muralidhar Reddy muralidhar@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/24/2013
24 |Dr.R.Prabhakara Sastry prabhakarasastryhs@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/7/2018
25 |[Mr.V.Subhash Reddy subhashreddyvhs@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/15/2018
26 |Mrs.Md.Sharmila Khatoon sharmila@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 4/10/2015
27 |Dr.S.Srinivasa Rao srinivasrao@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/14/2014
28 |Dr.K.Chalapathi chalapathikondaiahgari@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 4/10/2015
29 |[Dr.Dipankar Sengupta senguptha@vjit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 15.09.2011
30 |Mrs.).Geetadevi geethadevi@yvjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/8/20[;«!2

W

‘\l

¥
] e kY
1\ ki y ol
- Lo )
1% 0
- \..' X

W




31 [Mr.Sagar Elle sagare@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professcr 12/1/2014
32 |Mrs.Ch.Sridevi sridevich@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/25/2014
33 [Mrs.V N Udayasree Rampalli rvnudayasree@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/8/2016
34 |Mr.Anagandula Sadanandam sadanandam@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 9/8/2008
35 |Mrs.Fouzia Tabassum tabassum@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012
36 |Dr.K Kondala Rao kondalarao@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 10.08.2017
37 |[Mrs.Ramyasudha Pemmada ramyasudha@uvjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10/8/2009
38 |Mrs.B.Narsimlu narsimlubhs@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12/19/2016
39 |Mrs.P.Ramadevi ramadevip@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/9/2017
40 |Mrs.K.Sree Vani sreevani@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/3/2016
41 |Mrs.Jasti Sreedevi sreedevij@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10/21/2016
42 |Mrs.Yedla Suneetha suneethay@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/18/2011
43 |Mr.K.Monika kmonika@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10/12/2012
44 |Mr.R.Vijay Kumar vijay@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 4/4/2016
45 |Mrs.B.Saritha saritha@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/4/2018
46 |Mr.Goli Chandu golichanduhs@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/22/2018
47 |Mrs.Naga Kumari Gogisetty nagakumari@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11/9/2013
48 |Mrs.M.Hepsiba George hepsibageorgehs@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11.07.2018
49 |Mr.P.Peter Beligraham peterbeligrahamhs@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2018
50 |Mr.N.Susheel Kumar susheelkumarnhs@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8/7/2018
51 |Mr.S.Shafiulla Basha shafiullabasha@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/31/2018
52 |Mr.Paladugu Suresh sureshphs@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 13.08.2018
53 |Mrs.Gattu Sujatha sujathaghs@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/23/2018
54 |Mr.Arutla Ravi Kumar arutlaravikumar@vijit.ac.in Male OTHER/Asst.Professor 7/18/2011
MBA
SI.No Name EMail.ID Gender Designation Da.te: of
Joining

1 |Dr.P.Chakradhar mbahod@vjit.ac.in Male Professor 12/9/2016
2 |Mrs.Suneela Bharathi suneela@vjit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 8/21/2010
3 |Mr.V.R.SatyaKumar Kolla satyakumark@vijit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/22/2016
4 |Mrs.G.Rajitha grajitha@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 10/7/2015
5 |Ms.P.Suman Male Assistant professqr

7/18/2016




6 |Mrs.K Kavitha kavitha@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 6/29/2012
7 |Ms.T.Rajani rajani@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 7/4/2011
8 [Ms.A.K.Srujana srujanakrishna@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 9/15/2011
9 |Mr.K.Jeevan Kumar jeevankumark@vijit.ac.in Male Assistant professor 12/8/2016
10 |Mr.K.Arjun Goud arjun@uvjit.ac.in Male Assistant professor 6/8/2018
11 |Mrs.Ballari Saha ballari@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 6/15/2016
12 |Mrs.Shika Kausal shikha@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant professor 1/6/2016
Resign Faculty for the year 2019-20
Sl.No Name EMail.ID Gender Designation Da.te. of
Joining
Mechanical
1 |Mr.G.Sravan Kumar sravan.ganoju@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/13/2018
ECE
1 |Ms.S.Raga Deepti ragadeepthi@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/5/2012
2 |Mrs.J).Lavanya ragadeepthi@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6/23/2014
3 [Mr.R.Nageswara Rao nageswararao @vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/4/2015
4 |Ms.K.Soumya Female Assistant Professor 11/21/2016
5 |Mrs.M.Nirmala nirmala@vijit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 6/2/2014
CSE
1 |Dr.KV Ranga Rao Male Professor 5/23/2016
2 |Mr.Ch.Prashanth prashanth@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 9/2/2011
3 [Mr.P.Narayana narayanacse@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/2/2018
4 |Mrs.Arifa Tehseen Ara arifa@vijit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/23/2012
5 |Mrs.T.Aruna arunat@vijit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 5/28/2012
6 |Mrs.Sana Fareeen sanafareencse@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/23/2016
7 |Mrs.L.Manasa manasamanasacsea2@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/23/2014
‘ Civil
1 |Dr.T.Senthil Vadivel senthilvadivel Male Professor 5/30/2018
2 |Mr.P.Govardhan govardhanpcivil@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12/13/2016
3 |Mr.K.Nikhil Teja knikhilteja@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor
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4 |Ms.B.Divya Vani divyavani@vjit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2016

5 |Mr.N.Sai Ram nsairam@vjit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/13/2016
H&S

1 |Mrs.Kodiganti Vijaya Laxmi Female Assistant Professor 9/26/2012

2 |Mr.K.Mahdhava Reddy Male Assistant Professor 21.12.2016

3 |Dr.Ernam Elizabeth Kamala Female Associate Professor 7/18/2017

4 |Mr.V Prakash Male Associate Professor 8/3/2016
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